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201207270002
71920

07/27/2012
01:13:22

JONES
MICHAEL R

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201208200003
06760

08/20/2012
10:05:56

JONES
MICHAEL R

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201207170002
54800

07/17/2012
09:20:53

JONES
MICHAEL R

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201207190002
59020

07/19/2012
01:13:58

JONES
MICHAEL R

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201208090002
93960

08/09/2012
01:57:41

JONES
MICHAEL R

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201208030002
83140

08/03/2012
09:08:28

JONES
MICHAEL R

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201208270003
21510

08/27/2012
11:25:21

JONES
MICHAEL R

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201301150000
19620

01/15/2013
09:26:52

JONES
MICHAEL R

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201401310000
27640

01/31/2014
10:30:16

JONES
MICHAEL R

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201608040002
77530

08/04/2016
01:13:46

JONES
MICHAEL R

ELECTION
WAIVER

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2


