Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= JONES MICHAEL R;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201207270002 71920	07/27/2012 01:13:22	JONES MICHAEL R		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						·
201208200003 06760	08/20/2012 10:05:56	JONES MICHAEL R		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201207170002 54800	07/17/2012 09:20:53	JONES MICHAEL R		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201207190002 59020	07/19/2012 01:13:58	JONES MICHAEL R		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201208090002 93960	08/09/2012 01:57:41	JONES MICHAEL R		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201208030002 83140	08/03/2012 09:08:28	JONES MICHAEL R		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201208270003 21510	08/27/2012 11:25:21	JONES MICHAEL R		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201301150000 19620	01/15/2013 09:26:52	JONES MICHAEL R		ELECTION ANREPORT	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201401310000 27640	01/31/2014 10:30:16	JONES MICHAEL R		ELECTION ANREPORT	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201608040002 77530	08/04/2016 01:13:46	JONES MICHAEL R		ELECTION WAIVER	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						